AutoRecords

VEHICLE CHECKS / HISTORY REPORTS

2006 3 Series

VIN Code:
WBAVU11010KW90678

Model:

3 Series 318D UL (EUR)
Steering:
Left Hand Drive

Power:

90kw /122hp

Colour:

SCHWARZ 2 (668)

ODOMETER CHECK

Status Event Date
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2010-03-08
2009-09-15
2009-07-27
2008-09-08
2008-08-07
2008-04-17
2008-02-20
2007-12-28
2007-11-22
2007-08-08
2007-06-18
2007-01-10
2006-10-23
2006-06-09

Event Location
Kortrijk

Inspection Station
Berlin
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station
Inspection Station

Inspection Station

ACCIDENT CHECK

No records found.

Year:

2006-05-29
Body Type:

TOUR
Engine:

M47T2 2.00 cm3
Transmission:

Manual
Interior:

STOFF FLUIDANTHRAZIT (ALAT)

Odometer Reading

159,000 km
155,000 km
150,000 km
85,000 km
119,000 km
106,000 km
92,000 km
86,000 km
84,000 km
70,000 km
60,000 km
35,000 km
20,000 km
0,000 km

Event Detail

Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection
Inspection

Inspection



STOLEN VEHICLE DATABASE

No records found.

EQUIPMENT LIST
S1CAA - SELECTION OF COP RELEVANT VEHICLES S200A - DIESEL PARTICLE FILTER

S320A - DELETED MODEL LETTERING S386A - ROOF RAILING

S423A - FLOOR MATS VELOURS S428A - WARNING TRIANGLE AND FIRST AID KIT
S441A - SMOKER PACKAGE S481A - SPORTS SEAT

S507A - PARK DISTANCE CONTROL PDC REAR S520A - FOG LIGHTS

S534A - AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING P735A - BASIC PACKAGE

L801A - NATIONAL VERSION GERMANY S863A - RETAILER DIRECTORY EUROPE

S879A - ONBOARD VEHICLE LITERATURE GERMAN S8SPA - CONTROL UNIT COP

S4AGCA - INTERIOR TRIM FINISHERS TITANIUM MATT S548A - KILOMETERCALIBRATED SPEEDOMETER

S851A - LANGUAGE VERSION GERMAN
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