

2006 3 Series

VIN Code:

WBAVU11010KW90678

Model:

3 Series 318D UL (EUR)

Steering:

Left Hand Drive

Power:

90kw / 122hp

Colour:

SCHWARZ 2 (668)

Year:

2006-05-29

Body Type:

TOUR

Engine:

M47T2 2.00 cm3

Transmission:

Manual

Interior:

STOFF FLUIDANTHRAZIT (ALAT)

ODOMETER CHECK

St	tatus	Event Date	Event Location	Odometer Reading	Event Detail
		2010-03-08	Kortrijk	159,000 km	Inspection
		2009-09-15	Inspection Station	155,000 km	Inspection
		2009-07-27	Berlin	150,000 km	Inspection
	3	2008-09-08	Inspection Station	85,000 km	Inspection
		2008-08-07	Inspection Station	119,000 km	Inspection
		2008-04-17	Inspection Station	106,000 km	Inspection
		2008-02-20	Inspection Station	92,000 km	Inspection
		2007-12-28	Inspection Station	86,000 km	Inspection
		2007-11-22	Inspection Station	84,000 km	Inspection
		2007-08-08	Inspection Station	70,000 km	Inspection
		2007-06-18	Inspection Station	60,000 km	Inspection
		2007-01-10	Inspection Station	35,000 km	Inspection
		2006-10-23	Inspection Station	20,000 km	Inspection
	②	2006-06-09	Inspection Station	0,000 km	Inspection

ACCIDENT CHECK

No records found.

STOLEN VEHICLE DATABASE

No records found.

EQUIPMENT LIST

SICAA - SELECTION OF COP RELEVANT VEHICLES

S320A - DELETED MODEL LETTERING

S423A - FLOOR MATS VELOURS

S441A - SMOKER PACKAGE

S507A - PARK DISTANCE CONTROL PDC REAR

S534A - AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING

L801A - NATIONAL VERSION GERMANY

S879A - ONBOARD VEHICLE LITERATURE GERMAN

S4AGA - INTERIOR TRIM FINISHERS TITANIUM MATT

\$851A - LANGUAGE VERSION GERMAN

S200A - DIESEL PARTICLE FILTER

S386A - ROOF RAILING

S428A - WARNING TRIANGLE AND FIRST AID KIT

S481A - SPORTS SEAT

S520A - FOG LIGHTS

P735A - BASIC PACKAGE

S863A - RETAILER DIRECTORY EUROPE

S8SPA - CONTROL UNIT COP

S548A - KILOMETERCALIBRATED SPEEDOMETER

www.auto-records.com at 01-07-2017